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
Village, it offers private tennis courts, heated pool and 1-car garages.
Boasting 1,900 SF, it features updated kitchen, wine bar and generous
living area. G $435,000

4 : www.JohnslslandRealEstate.com 772.231.0900

Featured Listings

3 : 400 Beach Road #225 : Enjoy gentle breezes and south-facing
ocean views from the private balcony of this updated, furnished,
1BR/1BA studio ideally located next to the Beach Club. Features
include 590+ SF kitchenette, large storage closet with washer/dryer,
courtyard pool and private beach access. $225,000

A "

9 : 500 Beach Road #106 : This charming 2BR/2BA oceanfront
condominium is located near the Beach Club and showcases stunning
ocean views. Features include 1,520+ SF, expansive living room adjoining
the seaside lanai with custom built-ins, wet bar, and bright kitchen.
Enjoy prevailing ocean breezes and private beach access. $495,000

4 : 777 Sea Oak Drive #714 : Located in private North Village, this
furnished 2BR/2BA townhouse offers desirable southwest views of the
bth fairway and lake. Features include 1,500% SF, generous living room
with terrace, vaulted ceiling master suite with balcony, 1-car garage
and access to private tennis courts and heated pool. $325,000

NEW LISTING

& s r
10:777 Sea Oak Drive #730 : Located in private North Village, this
meticulous 3BR/3BA townhouse overlooks the tropically landscaped
pool. Features include 1,900= SF, bright kitchen, generous living room
with terrace, upper level master suite with balcony, 1-car garage and
access to private tennis courts and heated pool. S $495,000



NEW LISTING

5 : 400 Beach Road #234 : Enjoy gentle sea breezes from this
desirable, updated 1BR/1BA oceanfront studio conveniently located
next to the Beach Club. Fully furnished, this larger 660+t SF unit features
a covered balcony, kitchenette, large storage closet, Carrera marble bath-
room, tropical courtyard pool and private beach access. G $349,000

11 :777 Sea Oak Drive #725 : Tucked away along the North Course
within North Village is this updated, furnished, 3BR/3BA townhouse
overlooking the tropically landscaped pool. Features include 1,900+ SF,
updated kitchen, vaulted ceiling master suite with balcony, 1-car garage,
and access to private tennis courts and heated pool. $525,000

6 : 431 Silver Moss Drive #121 : Beautifully renovated 2BR/2BA,
ground level only, 1,200+ SF, large private terrace overlooking gorgeous
golf views, new plumbing & electrical, gourmet kitchen with terrace,
custom cabinetry, walk-in California closet, hurricane-rated doors and
windows, spacious living spaces. $395,000

12 : 393 Silver Moss Drive : Overlooking scenic, multiple fairway

views is this updated 2BR/2BA cottage conveniently located near the
south gate. Features include 1,800+ SF, generous living room opening
onto both the dining area and expansive lanai, updated kitchen,
spacious bedrooms and utility closet with washer/dryer. $545,000

Exclusively John’s Island

ANE: = .
7 : 400 Beach Road #148/149 : One-of-a-kind! This renovated
and furnished studio combines two units for a total of 1,180+ GSF. A
vestibule provides ample light to this generous 1BR/2BA residence
featuring custom built-ins, oceanside porch, large modern kitchen, spa-
cious bathrooms, full size washer & dryer, and ample storage. $395,000

=%

13 : 100 Ocean Road #104 : Beautifully redesigned, this 2BR/2BA
oceanside condominium enjoys a breezy seaside setting next to the
Beach Club. The 1,620+ SF residence features a luxurious master
bedroom and bathroom, gourmet kitchen, architectural detailing, custom
millwork and beach access complete the picture. $595,000

772.231.0900 www.JohnslslandRealEstate.com : 5
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PRICE CHANGE NEW LISTING
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14 : 700 Beach Road #155 : Enjoy beautiful oceanfront views
from this gorgeous 2BR/2BA condominium offering 1,520+ SF.
Features include bright interiors, custom millwork, plantation shutters,
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